

August 30, 2016

## Destination XL Group, Inc. to Present at the 5th Annual Liolios Gateway Conference on September 8, 2016

CANTON, Mass., Aug. 30, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Destination XL Group, Inc. (NASDAQ:DXLG), the largest omnichannel specialty retailer of big & tall men's apparel, has been invited to present at the <u>2016 Gateway Conference</u> being held on September 7-8, 2016 at the Four Seasons Hotel San Francisco.

Management is scheduled to present on Thursday, September 8 at 8:30 a.m. Pacific time, with one-on-one meetings held throughout the conference.

The presentation will be webcast live and available for replay in the Investor Relations section of Destination XL's website at <u>investor.destinationxl.com</u> or on the Gateway Conference website at <u>www.gateway-conference.com/presenters</u>.

To receive additional information, request an invitation or to schedule a one-on-one meeting, please email <u>gateway@liolios.com</u>.

## About the Gateway Conference

The 5<sup>th</sup> Annual Gateway Conference is an invite-only conference presented by Liolios, which brings together the most compelling companies with the nation's top institutional investors and analysts. This year's event features more than 100 companies from a number of growth industries, including technology, business and financial services, consumer, digital media, clean technology and life sciences. The format has been designed to give attendees direct access to senior management via company presentations, Q&A sessions and one-on-one meetings. For more information, visit www.gateway-conference.com or www.liolios.com.

## About Destination XL Group, Inc

Destination XL Group, Inc. is the largest omni-channel specialty retailer of big & tall men's apparel with store locations

throughout the United States and London, England. The retailer operates under five brands: Destination XL<sup>®</sup>, Casual Male XL, Rochester Clothing, ShoesXL and LivingXL. The Company also operates e-commerce sites at <u>www.destinationxl.com</u> and <u>www.bigandtall.com</u>. With more than 2,000 private label and name brand styles to choose from, big and tall customers are provided with a unique blend of wardrobe solutions not available at traditional retailers. The Company is headquartered in Canton, Massachusetts. For more information, please visit the Company's investor relations website: http://investor.destinationxl.com.

Destination XL Group, Inc.

Jeff Unger, 561-482-9715

Vice President Investor Relations

Source: Destination XL Group, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media